# Part Number Description Quantity Ext. List
E-MW8W4PJ36E 57 in. Electrical Jumper  (Pt 36E & Vt 48) 2 $712.001
E-MX8W4FDO1-W Matrix White Duplex Outlet - Line 1 3 $189.002
E-MX8W4FDO2-W Matrix White Duplex Outlet - Line 2 2 $126.003
E-MX8W4FDO3-W Matrix White Duplex Outlet - Line 3 3 $189.004
E-MX8W4FDO4-W Matrix White Duplex Outlet - Line 4 - Dedicated 3 $189.005
E-MX8W4PTPC18 18 in. Electrical Jumper  (Panel To Panel) 1 $220.006
E-MXEK36 Single Powerway Assembly - 36W - 8 wire, 4 circuit 4 $1,364.007
E-MXWCPB Access Hole Cover 2 $66.008
E-UN8W4BIFL LH Receptacle Mounted Base Infeed - 72L - 8 Wire, 4 Circuit 1 $550.009
P-M2TED0836 Dual Electrical Tile - 8H X 36W 1 $122.0010
P-M2TEQ0836 Quad Electrical Tile - 8H X 36W 11 $1,474.0011
P-M2TTK3236 Tackable Acoustical Tile - 32H x 36W 12 $2,280.0012
P-M2TTK4036 Tackable Acoustical Tile - 40H x 36W 32 $7,136.0013
P-ML3C42 3-Way  90 Degree Connector - Linear Trim - 42H 2 $476.0014
P-MLEC42 Frame End Cap - Linear Trim - 42H 8 $720.0015
P-MLFR4236 Panel Frame - Linear Trim - 42H x 36W 22 $10,846.0016
P-MLXC42 4-Way 90 Degree Connector - Linear Trim - 42H 2 $796.0017
WFS-OLW2730MXL O-LEG 27" X 30" MATRIX MOUNT LH 3 $1,926.0018
WFS-OLW2730MXR O-LEG 27" X 30" MATRIX MOUNT RH 3 $1,926.0019
WPS-FP Flat Plate 18 $594.0020
WPS-UNCT24L Regular Cantilever - Left Hand - 24D 3 $294.0021
WPS-UNCT24R Regular Cantilever - Right Hand - 24D 1 $98.0022
WPS-UNCT24R Regular Cantilever - Right Hand - 24D 2 $196.0023
WPS-UNCT30L Regular Cantilever - Left Hand - 30D 3 $567.0024
WPS-UNCT30R Regular Cantilever - Right Hand - 30D 3 $567.0025
WPS-VC48 U-Channel - 48W 6 $804.0026
S-PEDBBFJ24 Pedestal - B/B/F - 24D 6 $6,690.0027
W-WS2442 Rectangular - 2mm Edge - 24D x 42W 6 $3,126.0028
W-WS3072 Rectangular - 2mm Edge - 30D x 72W 6 $6,414.0029
X-RECTHANDLE Rectangular Pull Handle with Paint Options 18 $504.0030
Total List              $51,161.00
6'
6'
MATRIX WORKSTATIONS R
MTXTYP002
Pricing shown is for budgetary purposes only and subject to change. Pricelist Dates: 4/1/24. Contact your local Rep for a quote.
Availability of finishes and materials shown may vary due to manufacturers’ lifecycle management.
More Idea Starters available at https://www.ais-inc.com/resources/idea-starters
800.434.7400 | 978.562.7500 | www.ais-inc.com | 04/2024